



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

WRIT PETITION NO. 1359 OF 2018

SHRI RAJYOGI SADGURU SHRI SHRI SHRI 108
SHA. BRA. SHRI SHIVKUMAR SHIVACHARYA
MAHASWAMIJI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for the petitioner:Mr.M.C. Swami
AGP for respondent/State:Mr.P.K.Lakhotiya

...

CORAM: S.S.SHINDE & S. M. GAVHANE, JJ.

Dated: February 02, 2018

...

Not on board. Taken on board.

2. Heard. Issue notice to the
Respondents returnable on 14th March,
2018. Learned A.G.P. waives service of
notice for the Respondents.

(S. M. GAVHANE, J)

(S.S. SHINDE, J)